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A001140831 GINIA  GUPTA Female No  1 1 UR  4  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172175 SYEDA ZAKIRA SULTANA Female No  2 2 UR  5  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281428 CHANDRIMA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  3  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249486 NIBEDITA  MANDAL Female No  3  1 4 SC  2  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891508 RISHITA  MONDAL Female No  4 5 UR  12  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934610 SHREYA  GANAI Female No  5  1 6 OBC-B  1  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943653 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  6 7 UR  10  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584069 SUKHI  KHATUN Female No  7  1 8 OBC-A  3  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800690 ANNESHA  MONDAL Female No  8 9 UR  4  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132299 SABNUR MUSTARI 

ZZAMAN

Female No  9  2 10 OBC-A  2  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158188 BEGAM  SABRIN Female No  10 11 UR  2  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837068 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  11 12 UR  1  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425035 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  12  2 13 SC  1  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127696 LIZA  DAS Female No  12  2 14 OBC-B  2  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732454 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  12  3 15 OBC-A  1  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895748 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  13 16 UR  8  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001526554 MUSHSHARAT  NISA Female No  13 17 UR  3  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861384 MEHEDI  KHATUN Female No  13 18 UR  1  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626973 KRITISHA  MANDAL Female No  13  3 19 SC  10  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620206 SALINA  BEGUM Female No  14 20 UR  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108889 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  14  4 21 SC  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743094 AFRIN  PARVIN Female No  15 22 UR  4  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078878 UMME  SALMA Female No  15  4 23 OBC-A  13  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762921 MUNNESHA  ALAM Female No  15  4 24 OBC-A  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368237 SOMAIYA  SULTANA Female No  16 25 UR  2  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660997 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  16  5 26 OBC-A  1  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509080 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  17 27 UR  9  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690381 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  18 28 UR  9  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750080 HADIATUNNESHA Female No  19 29 UR  24  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440643 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  19 30 UR  1  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018462 HENA  PARVIN Female No  19 31 UR  10  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748120 NIBEDITA  PAL Female No  19  3 32 OBC-B  10  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000987227 WAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  20 33 UR  1  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858611 ANNESHA  SARKAR Female No  21 34 UR  10  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874352 MAMATA  NANDI Female No  22 35 UR  2  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952934 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  22 36 UR  2  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558912 SNEHA  DAS Female No  23  4 37 OBC-B  9  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382243 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  24 38 UR  7  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297377 SABNAM  SINTHIA Female No  25  6 39 OBC-A  1  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686102 SINJINI  DAS Female No  26 40 UR  3  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014812 SUSMITA  BASAK Female No  27 41 UR  3  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864611 RIMI  RANU Female No  27  5 42 OBC-B  2  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388210 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  27  7 43 OBC-A  24  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078536 SANJUKTA  BISWAS Female No  28 44 UR  5  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372820 SUMAIYA KHATUN Female No  28 45 UR  3  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548175 TASMIA  KHATUN Female No  29  8 46 OBC-A  4  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389984 NISHAT  FARHA Female No  30 47 UR  2  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188807 MOUSIN  NISHA Female No  31 48 UR  4  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001459478 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  32  5 49 SC  3  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414164 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  33  6 50 OBC-B  2  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564072 SANGITA  PAL Female No  34 51 UR  3  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904088 BABITA  KHATUN Female No  35  9 52 OBC-A  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086338 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  35  9 53 OBC-A  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826141 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  36 54 UR  1  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649619 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  36 55 UR  17  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626631 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  37  6 56 SC  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521717 TASRINA  JANNAT Female No  37  10 57 OBC-A  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560894 SAHINA  PERVIN Female No  38 58 UR  2  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950609 MODHUMITA  KHATUN Female No  39 59 UR  3  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738748 TANIYA  SARKAR Female No  40 60 UR  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588293 SUMITA  KUNDU Female No  41 61 UR  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409942 KATHIKA  DAS Female Yes  41  7 62 SC  1  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243678 WASIMA  ATIYA Female No  41  11 63 OBC-A  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928637 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  42 64 UR  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001486076 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  42  7 65 OBC-B  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097657 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  43 66 UR  3  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328034 JANNATUL  FIRDOUS Female No  43 67 UR  3  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753789 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  43 68 UR  16  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744586 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  43  12 69 OBC-A  19  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667048 RABIUNNESHA Female No  44 70 UR  4  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459333 NAJIFA  KHATUN Female No  44 71 UR  2  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406776 AFSANA  SABNAM Female No  44  13 72 OBC-A  11  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239814 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  45 73 UR  3  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606960 MAITREYEE  SARDAR Female No  45  1 74 ST  5  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878088 ALIYA  BEGAM Female No  46 75 UR  1  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120523 JOYOTI  CHATTERJEE Female No  46 76 UR  8  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459886 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  46  8 77 SC  10  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009433 SNEHA  DAS Female No  47  9 78 SC  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423989 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  48  8 79 OBC-B  7  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351839 RIMPA  KHATUN Female No  49 80 UR  4  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002064440 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  49  10 81 SC  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329177 MOHIMA  SINGHA Female No  50  11 82 SC  4  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534566 MST JAMIYA SULTANA Female No  50  14 83 OBC-A  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776686 PUJA  DAS Female No  51 84 UR  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753532 ASMITA  SAHA Female No  51  9 85 OBC-B  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085680 SANIA  MOLLA Female No  52  15 86 OBC-A  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065603 RAIMA  KHATUN Female No  53 87 UR  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633809 TAWFIKA  KHATUN Female No  53  16 88 OBC-A  9  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156663 ANISHA  DAS Female No  54 89 UR  23  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161065 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  54 90 UR  12  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714093 NIGER  SULTANA Female No  54  10 91 OBC-B  4  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406142 RAKHI  ROY Female No  54  12 92 SC  8  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835619 SAHENUR  KHATUN Female No  55 93 UR  3  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681350 AFROJA  KHATUN Female No  55 94 UR  11  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749919 MOURIMA  BISWAS Female No  56 95 UR  13  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492629 SAMIMA  AKTAR Female No  56  17 96 OBC-A  10  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001192275 NIGAR  RAHAMAN Female No  57 97 UR  7  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968473 SHAYANI  PAL Female No  57  11 98 OBC-B  8  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567271 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  58 99 UR  1  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406313 BANITA  DAS Female No  58 100 UR  4  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903755 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  58  13 101 SC  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045506 INTIHA  BISWAS Female No  59 102 UR  14  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257523 NAYANIKA  DAN Female No  59  12 103 OBC-B  9  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964414 SREYASHREE  SARKAR Female No  59  14 104 SC  16  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195244 MAMONI  KHATUN Female No  60 105 UR  1  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397453 IRISH  HASIN Female No  60 106 UR  6  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486324 SAHINA AKHTAR BANU Female No  60 107 UR  5  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881179 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  61  13 108 OBC-B  2  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667063 TINA  HALDER Female No  61  15 109 SC  4  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530685 PRAGNAPARAMITA  

KUNDU

Female No  62 110 UR  16  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223309 RIJIYA  SULTANA Female No  63  18 111 OBC-A  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583151 SHWASWATI  GHATAK Female No  64  16 112 SC  2  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002358040 SADIKA KHATUN MONDAL Female No  65 113 UR  1  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253973 SASWATI  MAJUMDAR Female No  65  17 114 SC  14  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049638 KEYA  KHATUN Female No  66 115 UR  10  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790119 NURIFA  KHATUN Female No  66  19 116 OBC-A  6  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418824 SAKILA  KHATUN Female No  67 117 UR  11  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400739 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  67  20 118 OBC-A  23  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435527 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  68 119 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725005 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  68 120 UR  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571035 SANIYA MIRJA KHATUN Female No  68  21 121 OBC-A  10  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941038 KAMARUN  NAHAR Female No  69 122 UR  4  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219952 SAMSUNNAHAR  KHATUN Female No  70 123 UR  4  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413449 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  70  14 124 OBC-B  7  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966526 MEHERUN  NESHA Female No  70  22 125 OBC-A  11  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364329 MASUMA  SABNAM Female No  70  22 126 OBC-A  2  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408319 NITU  MONDAL Female No  71 127 UR  2  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154703 SAHINA AKTAR BANU Female No  72 128 UR  6  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001433497 TOHIDA  ISLAM Female No  72 129 UR  2  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654241 FAHMIDA  MUMTAZ Female No  73 130 UR  7  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175375 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  73  18 131 SC  6  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322720 SALMA  AKTAR Female No  73  23 132 OBC-A  3  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204844 NICE  BEGAM Female No  74 133 UR  3  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096530 SABIHA JAMAN PARVIN Female No  75 134 UR  14  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487452 MIM  KHATUN Female No  76 135 UR  1  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221927 BRISHTI  GHOSH Female No  76  15 136 OBC-B  8  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727017 ANISA  TASNIM Female No  77 137 UR  4  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844905 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  77  24 138 OBC-A  11  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260864 SAHANAZ  PARVIN Female No  78 139 UR  6  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143080 RANI  GHOSH Female No  78  16 140 OBC-B  9  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185620 TITLI  PAL Female No  79 141 UR  4  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331037 SEJUTI SARAH SARKAR Female No  80 142 UR  7  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166606 JHUMA  DAS Female No  80  19 143 SC  1  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079804 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  81 144 UR  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000395468 PINKI  MONDAL Female No  82 145 UR  4  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207179 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  83 146 UR  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939847 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  83 147 UR  11  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734238 ABHISIKTA  SAU Female No  84  17 148 OBC-B  13  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211923 BILKIS  BEGAM Female No  85 149 UR  3  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910211 ADRIJA  GHOSH Female No  85 150 UR  13  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047620 MOU  MONDAL Female No  86  20 151 SC  1  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157903 SUTRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  87 152 UR  3  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993227 TANIYA  PRAMANIK Female Yes  88  18 153 OBC-B  6  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399796 SARIKA  SABNAM Female No  88  25 154 OBC-A  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290236 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  89 155 UR  6  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105857 BUSERATUN  NESHA Female No  89  26 156 OBC-A  16  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744720 AJIJA  SULTANA Female No  90  27 157 OBC-A  11  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341807 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  91  21 158 SC  11  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913934 BHANUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  92 159 UR  15  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545298 SHILA  DAS Female No  93  22 160 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.47

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000953721 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  94 161 UR  12  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660916 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  94  28 162 OBC-A  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676552 MAHAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  95  29 163 OBC-A  6  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758464 CHANDMINARA  KHATUN Female No  96 164 UR  10  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444179 ARPITA  MURMU Female No  96  2 165 ST  2  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266648 SHAILI  ROY Female No  97 166 UR  6  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021461 RUKSAR  KHATUN Female No  97  30 167 OBC-A  15  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189277 KISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  98 168 UR  3  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897870 MEHERUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  99 169 UR  3  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228760 RIMA  KHATUN Female No  100 170 UR  10  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687645 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  100  31 171 OBC-A  9  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733491 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  100  31 172 OBC-A  4  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025339 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  101  32 173 OBC-A  6  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463028 ANUSUYA  GHOSH Female No  102 174 UR  2  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967968 SABNAM  MUSTARIN Female No  103  33 175 OBC-A  7  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584349 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  103  33 176 OBC-A  22  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000141083 MITU  AFSANA Female No  103  33 177 OBC-A  3  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089502 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  104 178 UR  3  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154889 MST SUHANA PARVIN Female No  105 179 UR  3  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220687 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  106  34 180 OBC-A  23  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328130 SANIA  AZAM Female No  106  34 181 OBC-A  14  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756283 ARPONA  DAS Female No  107 182 UR  11  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001584069 SUKHI  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  3  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132299 SABNUR MUSTARI 

ZZAMAN

Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  2  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732454 BINITA  MONDAL Female No  12  3 3 OBC-A  1  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078878 UMME  SALMA Female No  15  4 4 OBC-A  13  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762921 MUNNESHA  ALAM Female No  15  4 5 OBC-A  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660997 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  16  5 6 OBC-A  1  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297377 SABNAM  SINTHIA Female No  25  6 7 OBC-A  1  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388210 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  27  7 8 OBC-A  24  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548175 TASMIA  KHATUN Female No  29  8 9 OBC-A  4  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904088 BABITA  KHATUN Female No  35  9 10 OBC-A  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086338 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  35  9 11 OBC-A  2  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521717 TASRINA  JANNAT Female No  37  10 12 OBC-A  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243678 WASIMA  ATIYA Female No  41  11 13 OBC-A  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744586 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  43  12 14 OBC-A  19  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406776 AFSANA  SABNAM Female No  44  13 15 OBC-A  11  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534566 MST JAMIYA SULTANA Female No  50  14 16 OBC-A  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002085680 SANIA  MOLLA Female No  52  15 17 OBC-A  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633809 TAWFIKA  KHATUN Female No  53  16 18 OBC-A  9  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492629 SAMIMA  AKTAR Female No  56  17 19 OBC-A  10  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223309 RIJIYA  SULTANA Female No  63  18 20 OBC-A  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790119 NURIFA  KHATUN Female No  66  19 21 OBC-A  6  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400739 NURJEBA  ATIKA Female No  67  20 22 OBC-A  23  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571035 SANIYA MIRJA KHATUN Female No  68  21 23 OBC-A  10  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966526 MEHERUN  NESHA Female No  70  22 24 OBC-A  11  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364329 MASUMA  SABNAM Female No  70  22 25 OBC-A  2  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322720 SALMA  AKTAR Female No  73  23 26 OBC-A  3  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844905 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  77  24 27 OBC-A  11  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399796 SARIKA  SABNAM Female No  88  25 28 OBC-A  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105857 BUSERATUN  NESHA Female No  89  26 29 OBC-A  16  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744720 AJIJA  SULTANA Female No  90  27 30 OBC-A  11  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660916 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  94  28 31 OBC-A  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676552 MAHAMUDA  KHATUN Female No  95  29 32 OBC-A  6  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001021461 RUKSAR  KHATUN Female No  97  30 33 OBC-A  15  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687645 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  100  31 34 OBC-A  9  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733491 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  100  31 35 OBC-A  4  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025339 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  101  32 36 OBC-A  6  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967968 SABNAM  MUSTARIN Female No  103  33 37 OBC-A  7  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584349 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  103  33 38 OBC-A  22  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141083 MITU  AFSANA Female No  103  33 39 OBC-A  3  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220687 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  106  34 40 OBC-A  23  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328130 SANIA  AZAM Female No  106  34 41 OBC-A  14  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000934610 SHREYA  GANAI Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  1  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127696 LIZA  DAS Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  2  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748120 NIBEDITA  PAL Female No  19  3 3 OBC-B  10  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558912 SNEHA  DAS Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  9  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864611 RIMI  RANU Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  2  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414164 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  33  6 6 OBC-B  2  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486076 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  42  7 7 OBC-B  2  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423989 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  48  8 8 OBC-B  7  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753532 ASMITA  SAHA Female No  51  9 9 OBC-B  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714093 NIGER  SULTANA Female No  54  10 10 OBC-B  4  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968473 SHAYANI  PAL Female No  57  11 11 OBC-B  8  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257523 NAYANIKA  DAN Female No  59  12 12 OBC-B  9  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881179 DEBARATI  DAS Female No  61  13 13 OBC-B  2  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413449 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  70  14 14 OBC-B  7  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221927 BRISHTI  GHOSH Female No  76  15 15 OBC-B  8  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143080 RANI  GHOSH Female No  78  16 16 OBC-B  9  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001734238 ABHISIKTA  SAU Female No  84  17 17 OBC-B  13  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993227 TANIYA  PRAMANIK Female Yes  88  18 18 OBC-B  6  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002249486 NIBEDITA  MANDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425035 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  12  2 2 SC  1  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626973 KRITISHA  MANDAL Female No  13  3 3 SC  10  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108889 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  14  4 4 SC  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459478 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  32  5 5 SC  3  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626631 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  37  6 6 SC  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409942 KATHIKA  DAS Female Yes  41  7 7 SC  1  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459886 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  46  8 8 SC  10  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009433 SNEHA  DAS Female No  47  9 9 SC  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064440 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  49  10 10 SC  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329177 MOHIMA  SINGHA Female No  50  11 11 SC  4  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406142 RAKHI  ROY Female No  54  12 12 SC  8  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903755 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  58  13 13 SC  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964414 SREYASHREE  SARKAR Female No  59  14 14 SC  16  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667063 TINA  HALDER Female No  61  15 15 SC  4  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583151 SHWASWATI  GHATAK Female No  64  16 16 SC  2  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001253973 SASWATI  MAJUMDAR Female No  65  17 17 SC  14  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175375 ANUSHKA  SARKAR Female No  73  18 18 SC  6  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166606 JHUMA  DAS Female No  80  19 19 SC  1  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047620 MOU  MONDAL Female No  86  20 20 SC  1  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341807 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  91  21 21 SC  11  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545298 SHILA  DAS Female No  93  22 22 SC  1  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000606960 MAITREYEE  SARDAR Female No  45  1 1 ST  5  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444179 ARPITA  MURMU Female No  96  2 2 ST  2  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


